1,10 m - CSA

21 de Febrero de 2025
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DILAINE PS
DIARON / BALAINE /2020
/ FEMALE / TORDO /
OLDBG

MARZO
NONE / INSIGNIA X
CENTAUER Z /2016 /
MALE / CASTANO / CDE

DI BALBI
NONE / NONE / 2012/
FEMALE / CASTANO /
NONE

INFINITY
CASH AND CARRY /
DIAMANTA DE F /2016 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
HOLST

YODA DE OLID
IDELA DE PRISSEY / NIRA
X SURCOUF DE REVEL /

2016 / GELDING /

CASTANO / CDE

HOPE D'EMIRALIA
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / KAMBERA
VILLELONGUE X
HURLEVENT /2017 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / SF
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L.A.C.

170130

149726

156055

169801

146984

146853

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MATEOS BERNALDEZ,
Luis
PEDRO A MATEOS NOT SL
/ GESTUT LEWITZ

MARTIN DIAZ,
Francisco
FRANCISCO MARTIN DIAZ
/ Y.LA LLAVE

MONTERO
VELAZQUEZ, Tania
AGUSTIN FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO DE MORILLO /
AGUSTIN FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO DE MORILLO

ARES GOMEZ, Miguel
NATALIA MORENO PEREZ
/ HOLSTEINER

BUSTAMANTE
ALONSO, Carolina
CAROLINA BUSTAMANTE
ALONSO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

MARSA WAMSTEKER,
Daniela
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION / EMIRALIA
HORSE CORPORATION

L.D.N.

16101

16382

222763

32156

308582

275209

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pista / Arena: None None
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0s

10

11

12

13

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TORINO V
CHACFLY PS / PICARDI /
2018 / MALE / CASTANO /
BWP

LACARUNA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
HANN

NEVER LAST BMG
ELTON JOHN / UKAJA /
2018 / GELDING /
CASTANO / AES

FORSETY FUE LYS
FELTON DU MONT /
OCTOPUSSY DU LYS /
2015 / GELDING / TORDO
/ SF

IDA GALANTE
CORRADO DU MOULIN /
COCO GALANTE /2018 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

OH MY GOD
EMERALD / COOL MAN /
2019 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / KWPN

DIABLO Z
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
EPOQUE VD HEFFINCK X
QUIDAM DE REVEL / 2016
/ GELDING / CASTANO /
ZANG

ESPOIR DE CHENEE
CONSUL DL VIE Z/
VICTOIRE DE LA CHENEE
X DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
2014 / GELDING /
CASTANO / SF

L.A.C.

170137

170080

155307

159928

167373

169346

149265

142845

) N

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ANDRES MOYA,
Manuel
ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA / V-
SPORTHORSES

TELLEZ LOPEZ, Juan
Carlos
JUAN CARLOS TELLEZ
LOPEZ / NONE

FALEH ALBALAWI,
Faris
MAYA STEFANOVA
ZAHARIEVA / NONE

LE GAL PEREZ, Oscar
CLAUDIA SOVERO / NONE

TRIGO RUIZ, Marta
SHOW JUMPING HORSE
S.L./ DR.V. LAURENT
DUHARD

SANDOVAL MUNOZ,
Carolina
CSM EQUESTRIAN
SPORTS SL / NONE

LION-DEPETRE
MOLINERO, Barbara
BARBARA LION-DEPETRE

/ NONE

MATEOS BERNALDEZ,
Luis
PEDRO A MATEOS NOT SL
/ ERIC HERDT

L.D.N.

16294

230086

366516

50057

17338

249230

37625

16101
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